
Sl.
No.

1

New Okhla Industrial Development Authority 02.09.2019

          4,28,43,567.00 0 0             4,28,43,567                                                -   
2 New Okhla Industrial Development Authority 02.09.2019       1,21,64,21,192.42 0 0           68,11,50,411                                                -   
3              26,73,354.00 0 0                            -                                                  -   

      1,26,19,38,113.42      72,39,93,978.42                                                -   

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may 
be set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure – 7
Name of the corporate debtor: Today Homes Noida Pvt Ltd. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 20.08.2019; List of creditors as on: 31.08.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in₹)

Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted
received

Date of 
Receipt

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by

security 
interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

       1,24,26,39,691.00 Unsecured                     -                                        -   No NA
                                -   Unsecured                     -                                        -   No NA

Income Tax Deptt (Pradeep Shekhar)                26,73,354.00 Unsecured                     -                                        -   No NA
       1,24,53,13,045.00 

Department Government

Identification 
No.


